PRODUCT DATASHEET
ANSMANN Powerstation PS2200AC
The Ansmann flagship with 3× AC socket 2200 W, 12V car socket 120 W, 2× DC5521 DC outputs, 2× USB-C Power
Delivery 100 W, 3× USB-A, 1× USB-A QC 18W, connection for jumper cable, connection for expansion module and
powerful LED lamp.
Features
Output connections: 3× AC socket, 3× USB-A, 1×
USB-A QC, 2× USB-C PD
Capacity: 1408 Wh
Safe lithium iron phosphate battery (LiFePO4) with
long service life
Inputs: 2× DC 5521 12-30V/9.5A max. 200 W
AC power: 2200 Watts, 4400 Watts short-term
peak power, pure AC sinusoidal curve
USB power: USB-A1/-A2/-A3 12 W, USB-A3 QC 18
W, USB-C PD 100 W
DC power: 1× car adapter, 2× DC5521 12V / 10A /
max. 120 W
LED lamp: 12W LED, 3 dimming levels, SOS and
strobe mode
Sturdy plastic housing, stackable
Two carrying handles and integrated storage box
Active ventilation during AC operation
Optional jump-start function 12V
Optional expansion battery with 1408 Wh
Years Warranty*
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
Output Pure AC sine wave Capacity Jump start function
Up to 3000 charging
cycles
Protection functions Power Delivery Quickcharge 3.0
compatible
Product Datasheet - Part no. 1700-0168 | Page 1 / 2 | As of 13.02.2024
Sales organization: 1011
*Warranty Terms under https://www.ansmann.de/en/warranty-terms-and-conditions
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Article number: 1700-0168
Product
content:
Powerstation, AC charger, 12V DC
connection cable, operating instructions,
warranty card
Customs tariff
number:
85076000900
Packing Unit: 1 Packs (441 × 366 × 382 mm)
Specifications
Nominal voltage 25,6 V
Ports 12
Cell chemistry Lithium iron phosphate
Nominal capacity 55000 mAh
Charging currents Mode Voltage Current Power
USB-A1/-A2 /-A3 5,0 V 2,4 A 12,0 W
USB-A QC 5,0 V 3,0 A 15,0 W
USB-A QC 9,0 V 2,0 A 18,0 W
USB-A QC 12,0 V 1,5 A 18,0 W
USB-C PD 5,0 V 3,0 A 15,0 W
USB-C PD 9,0 V 3,0 A 27,0 W
USB-C PD 12,0 V 3,0 A 36,0 W
USB-C PD 15,0 V 3,0 A 45,0 W
USB-C PD 20,0 V 5,0 A 100,0 W
DC1/DC2/DC3 12,0 V 10,0 A 120,0 W
AC 230,0 V 2200,0 W
Jump start 12,0 V 500,0 A
Output ports USB-A / USB type C
Energy 1408 Wh
Maximum power 2200 W
Color black
Product Datasheet - Part no. 1700-0168 | Page 2 / 2 | As of 13.02.2024
Sales organization: 1011
*Warranty Terms under https://www.ansmann.de/en/warranty-terms-and-conditions